RIM ROCK RIDERS - POWELL BUTTE - 2.6.16

OPEN
1st 17.877 $ 95.00 Jenny Romanick on Reno
2nd 18.115 $ 73.00 Kayla Scott on Sparklet
3rd 18.320 $ 53.00 Penny Marston on Quiz
4th  18.396 Amy Smith on Zan Aspen Timber "Kat"
Sth  18.500 Michelle Kennedy on Patron
6th  18.598 Marty Fox on FX Ima Dandy Hand
N/T 922.869 Denise Collar on "Chunky" Heza Freckles Chex
2500
1st 18.724 $ 40.00 Penny Marston on Foley - Bogies Be A Dayjur
2nd 18.963 Kate Grace on Rowdy
1000
Ist 18.272 $ 52.00 Bekkie Cakerice on Blazn Lucky Charms
2nd 19.071 $ 40.00 Catherine White on My Royal Arnie
3rd 19.987 $ 29.00 Darnella Rae Petersen on June
4th  21.595 Sandee Foster-Yanez on Skippin on Fire "Pammy"
5th  25.814 Sue Lockhart on Woodruff "Dani"
6th 29.592 LJ Hammack on Nick
500
Ist 19.346 $ 52.00 Jennifer Robinson on E
2nd 19.994 $ 40.00 Shandie Johnson on Tiss
3rd 20.053 $ 29.00 Eliza Harper on Superstars Boomer
4th  20.594 Bobbi Jo Rosauer on Jackie Bugs Skipper
S5th  28.957 Sandee Foster-Yanez on Jet En on Honor (Indy)
6th 34.470 Meagan Tallman on Lenas Dry Gun
5D
1D
st 17.877 $203.00 Jenny Romanick on Reno
2nd 17.975 $177.00 Shonna Hinson on TK JCee's Firewater
3rd 18.115 $127.00 Kayla Scott on Sparklet
4th 18.144 Carley Pewonka on Twist
5th  18.251 Marty Fox on "Pistol" Pistol Packing Twist
6th 18.272 Bekkie Cakerice on Blazn Lucky Charms
7th  18.282 Tonya Rosebrook on Cash
8th  18.320 Penny Marston on Quiz

9th  18.357 Katie Poole on Rock Solid Biankus "Roxy



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

18.396
18.500
18.551
18.565
18.568
18.581
18.598
18.645
18.663
18.668
18.724
18.783
18.818
18.824

18.918
18.930
18.963
19.139
19.217
19.240
19.346

19.511

19.955
20.110
20.329
21.026
21.595
34.470

922.869
923.454
923.875
924.117
924.486
924.523
924.531
925.814
925.980

$179.00
$157.00
$112.00

$156.00
$136.00
$97.00

$331.00

$109.00
$ 96.00
$ 68.00

2D

Amy Smith on Zan Aspen Timber "Kat"
Michelle Kennedy on Patron

Brenda Mays on Roze of Sharon "Barney"
Vicki Mays on Bet I Cuss a Judge "Zeva"
Tamara Scroggs on "Oakie" Happy Lowry Sport
Tonya Rosebrook on Hammy

Marty Fox on FX Ima Dandy Hand

Gracie Flitner on Flashy
Angie Finley on Tater
Vicki Mays on Judges Hired Hitman "Frankie"
Penny Marston on Foley - Bogies Be A Dayjur
Chelsea Thomas on Candy

Kimmer Severance on Mae
Violet Shirley on Angel

3D
Tee Mott on "Rojo" Docs Rojo Olens
Sierra Ferguson on JJ Jimmer "Jamaica"
Kate Grace on Rowdy
Catherine White on Oaks Vandetta "Duece"
Jaymie Leach on Reel
Tee Mott on Joe
Jennifer Robinson on E

4D
Cathy McCallister on Laredo

5D
Serron Larson on Turtle
Wendy Eyer on Eight of Spades
Bobbi Jo Rosauer on Jackie Bugs Skipper
Emily Ellis on Lucy
Sandee Foster-Yanez on Skippin on Fire "Pammy"
Meagan Tallman on Lenas Dry Gun

Denise Collar on "Chunky" Heza Freckles Chex
Talia Radabaugh on Six

Sierra Aylett on JEDKS Shadows of a Doc "Gunne
Kimmer Severance on Mate

KC Hansen on Jazz

Cathy McCallister on Ladd

Melissa Kringlen on Snappy

Sue Lockhart on Woodruff "Dani"

Kami Dunlap on Weeman



