## RIM ROCK RIDERS - POWELL BUTTE - 2.6.16

## **OPEN**

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th N/T	17.877 18.115 18.320 18.396 18.500 18.598 922.869	\$ 95.00 \$ 73.00 \$ 53.00	Jenny Romanick on Reno Kayla Scott on Sparklet Penny Marston on Quiz Amy Smith on Zan Aspen Timber "Kat" Michelle Kennedy on Patron Marty Fox on FX Ima Dandy Hand Denise Collar on "Chunky" Heza Freckles Chex		
1st 2nd	18.724 18.963	\$ 40.00	<b>2500</b> Penny Marston on Foley - Bogies Be A Dayjur Kate Grace on Rowdy		
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	18.272 19.071 19.987 21.595 25.814 29.592	\$ 52.00 \$ 40.00 \$ 29.00	1000  Bekkie Cakerice on Blazn Lucky Charms Catherine White on My Royal Arnie Darnella Rae Petersen on June Sandee Foster-Yanez on Skippin on Fire "Pammy" Sue Lockhart on Woodruff "Dani" LJ Hammack on Nick		
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	19.346 19.994 20.053 20.594 28.957 34.470	\$ 52.00 \$ 40.00 \$ 29.00	Jennifer Robinson on E Shandie Johnson on Tiss Eliza Harper on Superstars Boomer Bobbi Jo Rosauer on Jackie Bugs Skipper Sandee Foster-Yanez on Jet En on Honor (Indy) Meagan Tallman on Lenas Dry Gun		
5D					
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th	17.877 17.975 18.115 18.144 18.251 18.272 18.282 18.320 18.357	\$203.00 \$177.00 \$127.00	Jenny Romanick on Reno Shonna Hinson on TK JCee's Firewater Kayla Scott on Sparklet Carley Pewonka on Twist Marty Fox on "Pistol" Pistol Packing Twist Bekkie Cakerice on Blazn Lucky Charms Tonya Rosebrook on Cash Penny Marston on Quiz Katie Poole on Rock Solid Biankus "Roxy		

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th	18.396 18.500 18.551 18.565 18.568 18.581 18.598 18.645 18.663 18.668 18.724 18.783 18.818 18.824	\$179.00 \$157.00 \$112.00	Amy Smith on Zan Aspen Timber "Kat" Michelle Kennedy on Patron Brenda Mays on Roze of Sharon "Barney" Vicki Mays on Bet I Cuss a Judge "Zeva" Tamara Scroggs on "Oakie" Happy Lowry Sport Tonya Rosebrook on Hammy Marty Fox on FX Ima Dandy Hand Gracie Flitner on Flashy Angie Finley on Tater Vicki Mays on Judges Hired Hitman "Frankie" Penny Marston on Foley - Bogies Be A Dayjur Chelsea Thomas on Candy Kimmer Severance on Mae Violet Shirley on Angel
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	18.918 18.930 18.963 19.139 19.217 19.240 19.346	\$156.00 \$136.00 \$ 97.00	Tee Mott on "Rojo" Docs Rojo Olens Sierra Ferguson on JJ Jimmer "Jamaica" Kate Grace on Rowdy Catherine White on Oaks Vandetta "Duece" Jaymie Leach on Reel Tee Mott on Joe Jennifer Robinson on E
1st	19.511	\$331.00	<b>4D</b> Cathy McCallister on Laredo
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	19.955 20.110 20.329 21.026 21.595 34.470	\$109.00 \$ 96.00 \$ 68.00	Serron Larson on Turtle Wendy Eyer on Eight of Spades Bobbi Jo Rosauer on Jackie Bugs Skipper Emily Ellis on Lucy Sandee Foster-Yanez on Skippin on Fire "Pammy" Meagan Tallman on Lenas Dry Gun
N/T N/T N/T N/T N/T	922.869 923.454 923.875 924.117 924.486 924.523 924.531 925.814 925.980		Denise Collar on "Chunky" Heza Freckles Chex Talia Radabaugh on Six Sierra Aylett on JEDKS Shadows of a Doc "Gunne Kimmer Severance on Mate KC Hansen on Jazz Cathy McCallister on Ladd Melissa Kringlen on Snappy Sue Lockhart on Woodruff "Dani" Kami Dunlap on Weeman